
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 559 James Bunney Grenville College 0:59.43 1206 1 2:56.80 1201 1 2407
2 555 Sam Petty Grenville College 1:03.09 1170 4 2:57.23 1198 2 2368
3 558 Cameron Byrne Rugby School 1:08.23 1118 13 2:57.23 1198 2 2316
4 554 Alexander Wiltshire Millfield School 1:03.58 1165 5 3:05.02 1150 4 2315
5 553 Louis Szymanski Philips High School 1:07.77 1123 12 3:05.76 1147 5 2270
6 549 Greg Longden Brighton College 1:06.24 1138 9 3:09.89 1123 8 2261
7 550 Chandos Day Wyvern Technology College 1:02.17 1179 3 3:18.02 1072 15 2251
8 557 Harry Fisher Wyvern Technology College 1:08.44 1116 14 3:07.64 1135 6 2251
9 539 Oliver Taylor Grenville College 1:03.95 1161 6 3:19.16 1066 16 2227

10 551 Ben Robson Aylsham High School 1:04.71 1153 7 3:21.29 1054 17 2207
11 556 Andrew McAlister Wymondham College 1:12.86 1072 20 3:08.89 1129 7 2201
12 546 Elliott Waring Christleton High School 1:08.46 1116 15 3:16.80 1081 13 2197
13 541 Matthew Young Laurence Jackson School 1:00.48 1196 2 3:31.60 991 23 2187
14 548 Barney Reed Cranbrook School 1:09.70 1103 17 3:16.29 1084 12 2187
15 531 Matthew Smith Salesian College 1:05.98 1141 8 3:27.26 1018 18 2159
16 542 Stuart Pearce Pocklington School 1:14.01 1060 23 3:15.07 1090 10 2150
17 533 Daniel Cotterill The King's School, Macclesfield 1:06.76 1133 10 3:30.00 1000 22 2133
18 552 Alexander Guy Wymondham College 1:15.73 1043 27 3:17.76 1075 14 2118
19 540 Tom Mackay Laurence Jackson School 1:10.84 1092 18 3:27.54 1015 19 2107
20 532 Tim Gibbons Salesian College 1:08.48 1116 16 3:34.39 976 27 2092
21 545 Sonny Shepherd Cantell Secondary School 1:07.49 1126 11 3:38.64 949 29 2075
22 547 Sean Davies Wyvern Technology College 1:12.06 1080 19 3:33.70 979 26 2059
23 536 Max Tuttle Laurence Jackson School 1:12.96 1071 21 3:32.74 985 25 2056
24 537 George Kafka Hampton School 1:14.46 1056 25 3:32.73 985 24 2041
25 544 Matthew Pratt Christleton High School 1:27.56 925 28 3:15.95 1087 11 2012
26 530 Tom Marks Salesian College 1:14.86 1052 26 3:38.48 952 28 2004
27 529 Angus McDonald Hampton School 1:12.96 1071 21 3:44.17 916 31 1987
28 534 Jack Mitchell Wymondham College 1:14.37 1057 24 3:45.02 910 32 1967
29 538 Jeremy Stothart Christleton High School 1:37.78 40 783 31 3:13.95 1099 9 1882
30 535 Oliver Tetsell Smestow School 1:33.36 867 29 3:28.00 1012 21 1879
31 526 Alex Hannaway Hampton School 1:38.58 815 30 3:27.67 1015 20 1830
32 528 Daniel Knight Smestow School 1:46.24 738 32 3:41.39 934 30 1672
33 527 Benjamin Knight Smestow School DNS 0 DNS 0 0
34 543 Joshua Snow Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Swim Run

Year 9 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

MPAGB 26/02/2006 16:54 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

559 James Bunney Grenville College 0:59.43 1206 2:56.80 1201 2407
1 555 Sam Petty Grenville College 1:03.09 1170 2:57.23 1198 2368 7002

539 Oliver Taylor Grenville College 1:03.95 1161 3:19.16 1066 2227

550 Chandos Day Wyvern Technology College 1:02.17 1179 3:18.02 1072 2251
2 557 Harry Fisher Wyvern Technology College 1:08.44 1116 3:07.64 1135 2251 6561

547 Sean Davies Wyvern Technology College 1:12.06 1080 3:33.70 979 2059

541 Matthew Young Laurence Jackson School 1:00.48 1196 3:31.60 991 2187
3 540 Tom Mackay Laurence Jackson School 1:10.84 1092 3:27.54 1015 2107 6350

536 Max Tuttle Laurence Jackson School 1:12.96 1071 3:32.74 985 2056

556 Andrew McAlister Wymondham College 1:12.86 1072 3:08.89 1129 2201
4 552 Alexander Guy Wymondham College 1:15.73 1043 3:17.76 1075 2118 6286

534 Jack Mitchell Wymondham College 1:14.37 1057 3:45.02 910 1967

531 Matthew Smith Salesian College 1:05.98 1141 3:27.26 1018 2159
5 532 Tim Gibbons Salesian College 1:08.48 1116 3:34.39 976 2092 6255

530 Tom Marks Salesian College 1:14.86 1052 3:38.48 952 2004

546 Elliott Waring Christleton High School 1:08.46 1116 3:16.80 1081 2197
6 544 Matthew Pratt Christleton High School 1:27.56 925 3:15.95 1087 2012 6091

538 Jeremy Stothart Christleton High School 1:37.78 783 3:13.95 1099 1882

537 George Kafka Hampton School 1:14.46 1056 3:32.73 985 2041
7 529 Angus McDonald Hampton School 1:12.96 1071 3:44.17 916 1987 5858

526 Alex Hannaway Hampton School 1:38.58 815 3:27.67 1015 1830

535 Oliver Tetsell Smestow School 1:33.36 867 3:28.00 1012 1879
8 528 Daniel Knight Smestow School 1:46.24 738 3:41.39 934 1672 0

527 Benjamin Knight Smestow School DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Year 9 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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